
24. Nat. Jugendturnier

Niederliebersbach, 31.10.04

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gremmelmaier Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Johannes Allig KSC Hösbach
3:10

02
TÜ 11:0

43 Fr
 1  4  0  1  0  0  11 2

2 Simon Sauer KSC Hösbach
TÜ 10:0

41 Fr
TÜ 11:0

43
 2  8  0  2  0  0  21 1

3 Mustafa Demir KSV Hemsbach
Fr

1:24

01
0:47

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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